
2014 KentucKy BaseBall schedule

date OppOnent site time tV

February 14 Friday vs. Virginia Wilmington, N.C. 12:00 p.m.
February 15 Saturday at UNC-Wilmington Wilmington, N.C. 4:00 p.m.
February 16 Sunday vs. Virginia Military Institute Wilmington, N.C. 10:00 a.m.
February 17 Monday at USC Upstate Spartanburg, S.C. 1:00 p.m.
February 21 Friday vs. St. Joseph’s Norfolk, Va. 12:00 p.m.
February 22 Saturday at Old Dominion Norfolk, Va. 4:00 p.m.
February 23 Sunday vs. St. John’s Norfolk, Va. 11:00 a.m.
FEBRUARY 25 TUESDAY WRIGHT STATE LEXINGTON 4:00 P.M.
FEBRUARY 26 WEDNESDAY DAYTON LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
FEBRUARY 28 FRIDAY EASTERN MICHIGAN LEXINGTON 4:00 P.M.
MARCH 1 SATURDAY EASTERN MICHIGAN LEXINGTON 2:00 P.M.
MARCH 2 SUNDAY EASTERN MICHIGAN LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M.
March 4 Tuesday at Cincinnati Cincinnati, Ohio 4:00 p.m.
MARCH 5 WEDNESDAY CINCINNATI LEXINGTON 4:00 P.M.
MARCH 7 FRIDAY BALL STATE LEXINGTON 4:00 P.M.
MARCH 8 SATURDAY BALL STATE LEXINGTON 2:00 P.M.
MARCH 9 SUNDAY BALL STATE LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M.
March 11 Tuesday at Indiana Bloomington, Ind. 4:05 p.m.
MARCH 12 WEDNESDAY NORTHERN KENTUCKY LEXINGTON 4:00 P.M.
March 14 Friday at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 7:35 p.m.
March 15 Saturday at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 7:05 p.m.
March 16 Sunday at Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala. 2:05 p.m.
MARCH 18 TUESDAY WESTERN KENTUCKY LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
MARCH 21 FRIDAY SOUTH CAROLINA LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
MARCH 22 SATURDAY SOUTH CAROLINA LEXINGTON 2:00 P.M. FSN
MARCH 23 SUNDAY SOUTH CAROLINA LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M.
MARCH 25 TUESDAY XAVIER LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
March 28 Friday at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 7:30 p.m.
March 29 Saturday at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 3:00 p.m.
March 30 Sunday at Vanderbilt Nashville, Tenn. 2:00 p.m. ESPNU
APRIL 1 TUESDAY LOUISVILLE LEXINGTON 6:00 P.M. FSS/CWKYT
APRIL 4 FRIDAY FLORIDA LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
APRIL 5 SATURDAY FLORIDA LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M. FSN
APRIL 6 SUNDAY FLORIDA LEXINGTON 12:00 P.M.
APRIL 8 TUESDAY MOREHEAD STATE LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
APRIL 11 FRIDAY MISSOURI LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
APRIL 12 SATURDAY MISSOURI LEXINGTON 7:00 P.M. FSS/CWKYT
APRIL 13 SUNDAY MISSOURI LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M. FSS/CWKYT
April 15 Tuesday at Louisville Louisville, Ky. 6:00 p.m.
April 18 Friday at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 7:35 p.m.
April 19 Saturday at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 3:05 p.m.
April 20 Sunday at Texas A&M College Station, Texas 1:05 p.m.
APRIL 22 TUESDAY TENNESSEE TECH LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
APRIL 25 FRIDAY OLE MISS LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
APRIL 26 SATURDAY OLE MISS LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M. CSS
APRIL 27 SUNDAY OLE MISS LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M.
May 1 ursday at Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 7:30 p.m. ESPNU
May 2 Friday at Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 6:00 p.m.
May 3 Saturday at Tennessee Knoxville, Tenn. 12:00 p.m. FSN
MAY 9 FRIDAY AUBURN LEXINGTON 6:30 P.M.
MAY 10 SATURDAY AUBURN LEXINGTON 7:00 P.M. FSS/CWKYT
MAY 11 SUNDAY AUBURN LEXINGTON 1:00 P.M. FSS/CWKYT
May 13 Tuesday at Murray State Paducah, Ky. 7:00 p.m.
May 15 ursday at Georgia Athens, Ga. 7:00 p.m.
May 16 Friday at Georgia Athens, Ga. 7:00 p.m.
May 17 Saturday at Georgia Athens, Ga. 1:00 p.m.
May 20-25 Tues.-Sun. SEC Tournament Hoover, Ala. TBD

*** All Times Eastern and Subject to Change ***
*: denotes SEC game


